
Catholic Distance University
Academic Calendar: FALL I Term 2023 8 Week Courses

Term Dates: August 21, 2023 – October 18, 2023
Academic Calendar: FALL I Term 2023 12 Week Courses

Term Dates: August 21, 2023 – November 15, 2023

Monday, July 3, 2023 Registration opens FALL Semester

Monday, August 7, 2023 Financing Deadline (short term payment plan sign-up closes) FALL I
8 & 12 Week Courses

Monday, August 14, 2023 Tuition Payment Deadline FALL I 8 & 12 Week Courses

Friday, August 18, 2023 Course preview opens FALL I 8 & 12 Week Courses

Monday, August 21, 2023 First Day of Class/Term Begins FALL I 8 & 12 Week Courses

Friday, August 25, 2023 Last day to register for a course FALL I 8 & 12 Week Courses

Friday, September 1, 2023 Last day to Drop a course (no W on transcript) FALL I 8 & 12 Week
Courses

Sunday, September 17, 2023 Last Day for any refund /Last day to Withdraw from class (W on
transcript) FALL I 8 Week Courses

Friday, October 13, 2023 Last Day of Class FALL I 8 Week Courses

Friday, October 13, 2023 Exams open to students FALL I 8 Week Courses

Sunday, October 15, 2023 Last Day for any refund /Last day to Withdraw from class (W on
transcript) FALL I 12 Week Courses

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Completed coursework/exams due from students to instructors
FALL I 8 Week Courses

Saturday, October 21, 2023 Grades visible in Student Portal 8 Week Courses FALL I 8 Week
Courses



Friday, November 10, 2023 Last Day of Class FALL I 12 Week Courses

Friday, November 10, 2023 Exams open to students FALL I 12 Week Courses

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Completed coursework/exams due from students to instructors
FALL I 12 Week Courses

Saturday, November 18, 2023 Grades visible in Student Portal FALL I 12 Week Courses


